Perfect for…..
Versatility and Convenience
Perfect for…..
High torque loosening and tightening
TECH
TIP!
To maintain the VDE
rating of the tools, only

Plus/Minus 2 - PH/SL VDE interchangeable
Screwdriver Blade
SDICBPM2PH/SL
PZ0 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBPZ0
PZ1 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBPZ1
PZ2 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBPZ2
SL2.5 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBSL2.5
SL3.5 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBSL3.5
SL4.0 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBSL4.0
SL5.5 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBSL5.5
SL6.0 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBSL6.0
Hex 3.0mm VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBH3
Hex 4.0mm VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBH4
Hex 5.0mm VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBH5
Torx® 8 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBT08
Torx® 10 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBT10
Torx® 15 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBT15
Torx® 20 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBT20
Torx® 25 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBT25
Torx® 30 VDE interchangeable Screwdriver Blade SDICBT30